
Orange County Government

Legislation Text

Orange County
Administration Center
201 S Rosalind Ave.

Orlando, FL 32802-1393

Ratification of Change Order No. 4, Purchase Order M107881, Liquid Caustic Soda 50%, with
Brenntag Mid-South, Inc., in the amount of $13,125.69, for a revised not-to-exceed total amount of
$112,869.69. ([Utilities Department Water Operations Division] Procurement Division)

File #: 22-1077, Version: 1

Orange County Government Printed on 9/27/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

